Campionato Ricreativo Veterani / Freizeit-und Veteranenmeisterschaft
2025/2026
Girone/Kreis B

06/10/25

13/10/25

20/10/25

27/10/25

17/11/25

24/11/25

01/12/25

SSV Leifers A

TT Alto Adige B
ASV TT Sudtirol C
ASC Neugries B

SSV Leifers A
TTK Marling B
TT Alto Adige C
TT Alto Adige B

SSV Leifers A
ASV TT Sudtirol C
ASC Schenna
ASC Sarntal B

TTK Marling B
TT Alto Adige B
ASC Neugries B
ASC Sarntal B

SSV Leifers A
ASC Sarntal B
ASC Schenna
ASC Neugries B

TTK Marling B
TT Alto Adige C
ASC Schenna
ASC Sarntal B

ASV TT Sudtirol C
ASC Schenna
ASC Neugries B
ASC Sarntal B

1° giornata-

2° giornata-

3° giornata-

4° giornata-

5° giornata-

6° giornata-

7° giornata-

1. Spieltag
TTK Marling B
TT Alto Adige C
ASC Schenna
ASC Sarntal B
2. Spieltag
ASC Schenna
ASV TT Sudtirol C
ASC Sarntal B
ASC Neugries B
3. Spieltag
TT Alto Adige C
ASC Neugries B
TT Alto Adige B
TTK Marling B
4. Spieltag
TT Alto Adige C
ASV TT Sudtirol C
SSV Leifers A
ASC Schenna
5. Spieltag
TT Alto Adige B
ASV TT Sudtirol C
TTK Marling B
TT Alto Adige C
6. Spieltag
TT Alto Adige B
ASV TT Sudtirol C
ASC Neugries B
SSV Leifers A
7.Spieltag
SSV Leifers A
TT Alto Adige C
TTK Marling B
TT Alto Adige B

19/01/26

26/01/26

02/02/26

23/02/26

02/03/26

09/03/26

23/03/26



